
FROM:
PA WAREHOUSE
PA WAREHOUSE
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 59 X 17 X 8 IN

REF: XJRT-241104-0033001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 03NOV24
ACTWGT: 45.95 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Cynthia Boncella
Cynthia Boncella

3382 3382 AVALON RD

12134421463
CLEVELAND OH 44120 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7797 0461 1413

     44120

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 0461 1413


